Oakmont at Gordon Park 
opened as an assisted living facility in May of 2016. 

The terms of this agreement listed 4 major requirements: 
a) Capital investment of seven million dollars ($7,000,000)  
b) 50 full time employees  
c) Generated city tax revenue in excess of three hundred sixty thousand dollars ($360,000)  
d) Operation of an assisted living facility at this location for the length of the 5 year agreement 

City staff has reviewed the performance agreement and verified the required targets. The company 
has meet the requirements on items a,b &c and only needs to remain open through May of 2021 to